Powered Haulage Accidents

2010-2021 YTD (as of 2/23/21)

Perm Total or

Partial Disability

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII
IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
IOWA
KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE

236
a7
230
M
179
116

63
78
16
a
218
206
65
33
666
33
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Perm Total or
Partial Disability
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MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI

MIS SOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMP SHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO

OKLAHOMA
OREGON

41
16
84
90
19
123
90
20
283

25
136
58
59
28
162
78
36
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Perm Total or
Partial Disability
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PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
PUERTO RICO
VIRGIN ISLANDS

395

32
29
90
276
9

219

1,068
84
148
17
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