Powered Haulage Accidents

2010-2021 YTD (as of 2/23/21)



State	Injuries	Fatals	Perm Total or Partial Disability	State	Injuries	Fatals	Perm Total or Partial Disability	State	Injuries	Fatals	Perm Total or Partial Disability
ALABAMA	236	4	5	MARYLAND	41	2	1	PENNSYLVANIA	395	5	3
ALASKA	47	0	4	MASSACHUSETTS	16	0	0	RHODE ISLAND	3	0	0
ARIZONA	290	3	6	MICHIGAN	84	1	1	SOUTH CAROLINA	32	1	0
ARKANSAS	41	1	0	MINNESOTA	90	3	2	SOUTH DAKOTA	29	0	1
CALIFORNIA	179	3	2	MISSISSIPPI	19	0	0	TENNESSEE	90	1	2
COLORADO	116	1	4	MISSOURI	123	3	4	TEXAS	276	8	11
CONNECTICUT	5	0	0	MONTANA	90	6	1	UTAH	91	5	5
FLORIDA	63	1	2	NEBRASKA	20	2	0	VERMONT	9	1	0
GEORGIA	78	2	0	NEVADA	283	7	8	VIRGINIA	219	0	2
HAWAII	16	0	0	NEW HAMP SHIRE	6	0	0	WASHINGTON	54	1	3
IDAHO	41	1	1	NEW JERSEY	25	1	2	WEST VIRGINIA	1,068	19	14
ILLINOIS	218	6	4	NEW MEXICO	136	2	1	WISCONSIN	84	0	3
INDIANA	206	3	3	NEW YORK	58	2	1	WYOMING	148	1	3
IOWA	65	1	3	NORTH CAROLINA	59	2	0	PUERTO RICO	17	0	0
KANSAS	33	2	0	NORTH DAKOTA	28	1	0	VIRGIN ISLANDS	1	0	0
KENTUCKY	666	12	11	OHIO	162	1	5				
LOUISIANA	33	0	2	OKLAHOMA	78	1	2				
MAINE	7	0	1	OREGON	36	0	0				